Mykytenko Yevhen Olehovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Aug. 25, 1953
Kyiv City

Embassy of Ukraine in the Arab Republic of Eqypt,

Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary Ambassador

Oct. 6, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 83550.85 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/672
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/672

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mykytenko Halyna Vasylivna wife —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4efe9ffb-a60c-41cb-a1b1-fed94a7d931e
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19647
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19647
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19647
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19647

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MiHicTepCcTBO 3aKOPAOHHUX
cnpaB YKpaiHn, Hag3ssmnyanHum
i MoBHOBa)xHMI Mocon YKpaiHn
y ErnnTi

MiHiCTepCcTBO 3aKOPAOHHUX
cnpaB YKpaiHu, Haa3su4anHum
i MoBHOBaXKHMIM Mocon YKpaiHn
y Oepxasi KaTap

MiHiCTepCTBO 3aKOPAOHHUX
cnpas YKpaiHu, Haa3su4amHum
i MoBHOBa)kHWUI Mocon YKpaiHu
y Oepxasi KaTap

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of
Ukraine, Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine to
the State of Qatar

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of
Ukraine, Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine to
the State of Qatar

82 369,48

69 477,30

66 758,78

6 779,23

5 004,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

35
575,00

71
000,00

98
000,00

80
000,00

55
000,00

11
061,00

41
000,00

50,00

47
000,00

50,00

41
000,00

— QAR
131,00
QAR 1
008,00

7

000,00

— QAR 4
697,00
QAR 1
008,00

7

000,00

832,00 QAR 3
446,00

12

000,00

1 QAR 5

500,00 500,00

7
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b

2016 Other — — —

2015 Deposits — — —

2015 Cash — 21 7 QAR
000,00 000,00 17
000,00
2015 Other — — —

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1500.0sg9. m(2) — 190.0 sq.
(2)

2018 1500.0sg9. m(2) — 190.0 sq.
(2)

2017 1500.0 sq. m (2) — 190.0 sq.
(2)

2016 1500.0sg. m(2) — 190.0 sq.
(2)

2015 1500.0sg9. m(2) — 190.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e MiTuybici EBontowen 2008
2018 * MiTuybici EBontoweH 2008
2017 e MiTuyb6ici EBontoweH 2008
2016 e MiTuyb6ici EBontowieH 2008
2015 e MiTuybici EBontowen 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc4a395-b840-46c8-8899-c13dbfcbb7ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_10a883cd-d3b8-49d8-b077-7b88c05f7338
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acdcb455-f991-4c9c-bc5e-e3765c740dd2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4966ed40-e20b-418f-8513-d9b2f244c67b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf7496c6-ef53-4511-af6d-799d6e1d930f

CAREER:

April 11, 2019 — till Oct. 6, 2021 Embassy of Ukraine in the Arab

Republic of Egypt, Extraordinary
and Plenipotentiary Ambassador

Feb. 10, 2013 — till Feb. 27, 2019 Embassy of Ukraine in the State
of Qatar, Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary Ambassador

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank customer
QATAR NATIONAL BANK

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/672
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/672
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/681
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/681
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4810
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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